01 of 03Version 2010
Preview
Token offers a low-cost alternative commercial metal film
resistor for precision applications. The MF series offers
tight tolerances and low TCRs over a wide resistance range
and are suitable for applications where long-term stability
is paramount.
The MF is available in a resistance range of 10Ω to 1MΩ

How to Order
1/4W
100R FMF-25 TB
03 of 03
 Part Number: MF
 Rated Power (W)
 Resistance Value (Ω)
 Resistance Tolerance (%)
Code Resistance Tolerance
B ±0.10%
C ±0.25%
D ±0.5%
F ±1.0%
 Package
Electrical Performance
Code Resistance Value
10R 10Ω
100R 100Ω
1K 1KΩ
1M 1MΩ Code Package
P Bulk
TB Taping Box
REQUIREMENTS CHARACTERISTICS JIS C 5202 MIL-R-10509F
Operating Temp.Range -55°C ~ 155°C
Temp Coefficient (°C ) ±25 ±50 ±100 5.2 4.6.12
Short Time Overload ±(0.5%%+0.05Ω) 5.5 A 4.6.6
Dielectric Withstanding V ±(0.5%+0.05Ω) 5.7 A 4.6.8
Effect of Soldering ±(0.5%+0.05Ω) 6.4 350°C 3 sec 4.6.10
Temperature Cycling ±(0.5%+0.05Ω) 7.4 4.6.4
Low Temp Operation ±(0.5%+0.05Ω)  4.6.5
Terminal Strength ±(0.5%+0.05Ω) 6.1 4.6.7
Moisture Resistance ±(1%+0.05Ω) 7.9   1,000hr MIL R-22684 4.6.10
Load Life ±(1%+0.05Ω) 7.10   1,000hr 4.6.13
Storage ±(0.2%+0.05Ω) Shelved one year in a room of normal temperature and
humidity
Version 2010
MF Metal Film Precision ResistorsTOKEN
Back to 1st Page - Metal Film Resistors (MF)